

Foster Crown: Seeking Diagnostic Radiologist in Illinois - Long Term Locums or Perm Placement

- Make Your Own Schedule, Work Part Time or a Full Time Locums Rotation Every Week
- Locums 1099 or W2 Perm (PT or FT) Positions Available
- Locums 1099 Compensation \$3,000+ per day, W2 Perm \$450k
- Partnership Options Offered for Perm Position
- Coverage Needs Starts Soon and Remain Indefinitely
- Monday Friday, w/the Some Occasional Weekend Work
- Most Diagnostic Modalities + Light Procedural Skills

This Diagnostic Radiology opportunity offers you the ability to work for a hospital-based, private practice group in IL. Illinois is an outstanding state to practice medicine & earn extra income. Let Foster Crown represent your interests & help to negotiate your next career move with this excellent Private Practice Group.

More opportunities are available from this & other Foster Crown Clients. If interested in working locums to permanent, this could be an excellent way of test-driving your geo-preferences and the practice opportunity. Contact a Foster Crown Consultant today.

• Job Number: IL1566

Position: Locums Diagnostic Radiologist with light IR skills

• City / State: Mount Vernon and Centralia, IL

• Facility: 2-Community Hospitals, close proximity to each other

Trauma: N/A

Bed Count: 154-bedsADC: 4 – 6 cases

• Licensure: IL license required for application, ABR required

FMR: FPIC

Procedures: Most Diagnostic modalities, with light IR. Mammo capabilities are strongly desired.

- Schedule: 8:00a 5:00p, Mon-Fri. Work as much or as little as you wish, on-going dates starting ASAP and remain indefinitely.
- Locums Compensation: \$3,000+ daily, plus travel, lodging and med-mal insurance paid. Perm Compensation: \$450k with option for partnership or bonus. Please call office for more details.

Foster Crown is a highly rated, boutique physician recruitment firm that champions our physicians, working closely with you to meet or exceed expectations. We place physicians in all states.

Please visit our website for additional information: <u>www.FosterCrown.com</u>

Facebook: /fostercrown Twitter: @fostercrown Instagram: fostercrown

Contact:

Foster Crown, LLC